GPR Series
General Purpose Radial Capacitors
Page <1> 02/07/10  V1.1
Features:
• Wide CV value range for general purpose.

10,000 2260 2640 2980 3710 4170 4300
15,000 2760 3120 3890 4270
22,000 3000 4010 4410 4500
Permissible Ripple Current Maximum ripple current: mA (rms) (at 85°C, 120Hz)
GPR Series
General Purpose Radial Capacitors
Page <5> 02/07/10  V1.1
Capacitance Voltage Dimensions Part Number
10
16
5 x 11
MCGPR16V106M5X11
22 MCGPR16V226M5X11
470 MCGPR16V476M5X11
100 6.3 x 12 MCGPR16V107M6.3X11
220 6 x 12 MCGPR16V227M6.3X11
330
8 x 12
MCGPR16V337M8X11
470 MCGPR16V477M8X11
1000 10 x 17 MCGPR16V108M10X16
2200 13 x 21 MCGPR16V228M13X21
4700 16 x 26 MCGPR16V478M16X26
10
25
5 x 11
MCGPR25V106M5X11
22 MCGPR25V226M5X11
47 MCGPR25V476M5X11
100 6.3 x 12 MCGPR25V107M6.3X11
220 8 x 12 MCGPR25V227M8X11
470 10 x 17 MCGPR25V477M10X16
1000 10 x 21 MCGPR25V108M10X21
4.7
35
5 x 11
MCGPRV475M5X11
10 MCGPR35V106M5X11
22 MCGPR35V226M5X11
33
6.3 x 12
MCGPR35V336M5X11
47 MCFPR35V476M6.3X11
100 8 x 12 MCGPR35V107M8X11
220 10 x 13 MCGPR35V227M10X13
330 10 x 16 MCFPR35V337M10X16
470 10 x 21 MCFPR35V477M10X21
1000 13 x 22 MCGPR35V108M13X21
2200 16 x 32 MCGPR35V228M16X32
0.47
50 5 x 11
MCGPR50V474M5X11
1 MCGPR50V105M5X11
2.2 MCGPR50V225M5X11
4.7 MCGPR50V475M5X11
10 MCGPR50V106M5X11
22 MCGPR50V226M5X11
Specifications Table
Dimensions : Millimetres